PBHA 8-2-2025
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Name

Carly Zelis
Adelynn Baclet

Emilie Flaig
Ruby Jo Kroll

Baylee Zylstra
Aspen Rivas

Hudson Leonardo

Aspen Rivas
Raegan Hamilton
Waylan Rae Bills
Nova Docherty
Brantlee Cushman
Addilyn Vaughan
Brooklyn Rice
Savanah Calstoy

RockNHorse Arena
HorseName Time
Division 1
Kota 17.182
Peppy Baby 18.190
Division 11
"Remi" 25.148
Pablo 25.423
Division 111
"Spotify" 27.566
"Classy" 30.154
Division IV
"Abbey" 33.711
Division V
"Stella" 37.475
"Jet" 47.100
LMP Sunday Stetson 48.274
"Opal" 49.449
"Beaver" 50.334
"Ranger" 105.252
"Red" 144.894
XXX Hoolah Hancock 168.276

Winnings

5.00
4.00

4.00
3.00

3.00
2.00

3.00

2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Points
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PBHA 8-2-2025

Division I

Division I
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Name

Mazy Kendall
Heather Hoge

Viki Friedrich
Shirley Cooper
Hannah Chalker
Josey Howard
Tammy Bailey
Viki Friedrich
Kimberly Docherty

Josie Fuccillo
Stephanie Higgins
Diane Carter
Bobbi Hamilton
Shannon Watson
Polly Kroll
Kinzien Harris
Charlee Hoge
Delaney Johnson
Sandra Fischer
Anna Farmer
Kim Yore
Alyson Rehm
Melanie Nevares
Kim Yore

RockNHorse Arena

HorseName

Remington Style

KM Locked N Loaded
Midnight Sun

COUNT N ON PROFIT
THR Smoken Byby kiss
Rubys Red Judge

PC Mari This Judge
Moonlight Lane
Hotdoggin Cash

RNR Ultimate Hayday
PC Mulberry Sun
Codys Lil Playmate
Rallee For Victory
Oh My Great Advice
Frenchies Peppy Gal
Leader for Cash

Kid Wayne

Passum Up JJ

Hells Famous Angel
Fargone

ZSA Magic Man
French Hush Money

TECHNICOLOUR FLAME

Ima Girl Fling

Time

14.671
14.827
14.888
14.979
14.986
15.031
15.061
15.103
15.134

15.171
15.185
15.234
15.246
15.276
15.296
15.380
15.386
15.420
15.436
15.468
15.487
15.549
15.583
15.604

Winnings

219.99
202.36
175.96
131.97
87.98
61.58

194.60
179.01
155.66
116.74
77.83
54.48

Points
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Division III

Division IV
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Shannon Watson
Katie Hardy
Jodi Kvinsland
Braelyn Johnson
Violet Ratkie
Amelia Harris
Josey Howard
Kathy Boultinghouse
Jodi Kvinsland
Kathryn Holden
Janica Bills
Charity Dixon
Keston Greiner
Kirstie Elder
Ashley Baclet
Tonya Hebert
Katie Allen
Morgan Jonsson
Mandee Dudley
Lucy Leonardo
Kim Eisses
Hayden Hansen

Stephanie Marsyla
Missy Murphy
Morgan Flaig

Jill Schrader

Dats Cartel Cash
Firewaters Escort

Runnin Down First

One Boomin Chic

Favorite Cowgirl

JJ Dash N Judge

Twisted Derbys Judge
RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb"
Kings Derby Chick

KH Cowboy Casanova
LMP Sunday Stetson
StreaknFame

Kick Ash Cash

Take the cash n dash "Seager'
LH Frosted Dinero

Secretariats Fame

!

Tres Streakin

Silverado Charm

Geee Six

Abbey

ARD One Classy Judge
Dalts Rare Eddie "Junior"

Yankee

CW Pocos Frost
"Cutter"

RT Goalies Advice

15.675
15.686
15.699
15.712
15.727
15.741
15.784
15.804
15.840
15.841
15.864
15.876
15.975
15.982
16.022
16.038
16.091
16.095
16.126
16.140
16.162
16.164

16.175
16.210
16.211
16.215

169.21 0
155.66 11
135.36 10
101.52 9
67.68 8
47.37 7
0

0

6

5

0

4

0

3

2

1

0

0

)

1

1

0

143.85 0
132.31 0
115.05 11
86.29 10



Division V
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Gloria Frohman
Chris Jerde
Nicole Slusher
Teaka Dahlstrom
Taya Hass

Liz Willis

Jody Eastridge
Kim Sweem
Judy Hess
Bridey Haynes
Morgan Flaig
Mitzi Frick
Hailee McLellan
Kathi Dahlstrom

Rita Hale

Ashley Waterman
Kaydence King
Terra Hamilton
Violet Ratkie
Alicia Fox

Raime Wright
Cooper Zelis
Sydney Nedrow
Abby Rossow

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Henniemar Schak
Elena Colson

"Fern"
HesAFirstDownFrench
Pepto Long Stockings
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
A Corona for Duncan

Cougars First Request "Peaches"
One Fancy Frenchman "Jay"

BSR Cashndash Biankus

LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship"

Sassy CD Olena
Hennessy

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"

FR Judge My Chips
Kaida

Busy Playin with Rocks
Ima Jet Setter "Mia"
PG Flyin Ta Fame

First Dash Diva
Docoleanas Figure
JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
Gees Hancock Gal
Owatta Zippity DoDa
"Sister"

Picis Playgun

Dashin for Dynamite
Mulberry Fame "Sue Ellen"
BKT Pockets

16.236
16.253
16.267
16.380
16.393
16.396
16.443
16.451
16.463
16.483
16.503
16.515
16.528
16.592

16.683
16.683
16.737
16.770
16.812
16.827
16.868
16.947
17.007
17.093

17.201
17.291
17.334

57.52
40.26

113.71
113.71
94.75
71.06
47.37
33.16
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Courtney Marganelli
Brooke Burnham
Sarah Flansburg
Briella Cantrell
Janica Bills
Aleena Eggleston
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Hannah Larsen
Brandon Hull
Judy Hess

Bobbi Hamilton
Julie Yoney
Crystal Platt
Crystal Harris
Ashley Valdez
Josey Howard
Holli Perkins
Leigha Cooper
Helene Floyd
Addison Harris
Kelly Racke

Tana Riley
Madison Vaughan

Nicholas Murray-Gordon

Stephanie Schwagler

R Jamica Jo

THR Buggin Da Fame

Ivy

Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
T Heart Two Oh Nine

Hes Dustys Rocket
Winchester

BQH Ms Peppy Playboy "Rogue"
LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"
KG Chickscallmefab
XXX Hoolah Hancock

IA Buzzen Ta Fame

Six LanesTa Fame

Judge Annie Berry

Perfect Cruiser

Moon The Judge

Our Tru Design

"Karma"

"Tipsey"

Checkmate Judge
Margarita Traveler
Making Millions "Spyder"
Bugs Hayday

Mr Cinnamon Crunch
One Hot Remedy "Remi"

17.355
17.358
17.362
17.469
17.501
17.522
17.827
17.882
18.108
18.282
18.446
18.545
18.598
20.856
22.293
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time
no time
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Division I

Division I

Division 111

PBHA 8-2-2025

Name

Shirley Cooper
Tammy Bailey
Stephanie Higgins
Shannon Watson
Polly Kroll
Sandra Fischer
Anna Farmer

Shannon Watson
Katie Hardy
Jodi Kvinsland
Violet Ratkie
Josey Howard
Jodi Kvinsland
Charity Dixon
Keston Greiner

Ashley Baclet
Tonya Hebert
Mandee Dudley
Kim Eisses

Jill Schrader
Chris Jerde
Nicole Slusher
Liz Willis

HorseName

COUNT N ON PROFIT
PC Mari This Judge

PC Mulberry Sun

Oh My Great Advice
Frenchies Peppy Gal
Hells Famous Angel
Fargone

Dats Cartel Cash
Firewaters Escort
Runnin Down First
Favorite Cowgirl
Twisted Derbys Judge
Kings Derby Chick
StreaknFame

Kick Ash Cash

LH Frosted Dinero
Secretariats Fame

Geee Six

ARD One Classy Judge
RT Goalies Advice
HesAFirstDownFrench
Pepto Long Stockings

Cougars First Request "Peaches"

RockNHorse Arena

Winnings

14.979
15.061
15.185
15.276
15.296
15.436
15.468

15.675
15.686
15.699
15.727
15.784
15.840
15.876
15.975

16.022
16.038
16.126
16.162
16.215
16.253
16.267
16.396

71.56
62.60
44.72

63.30
55.38
39.56

55.05
48.15
34.40



Division IV

Division V

Kim Sweem

Bridey Haynes
Josie Fuccillo
Mitzi Frick
Kendra McDowell
Kathi Dahlstrom
Violet Ratkie

Brooke Burnham
Mandy Lee
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Sydnie Linarez
Julie Yoney
Olivia Larson
Cadence Barber
Josey Howard
Crystal Platt
Addison Harris
Leigha Cooper
Paige Bowen

BSR Cashndash Biankus

Sassy CD Olena

"Sparkles"

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
"Blondie"

Kaida

Docoleanas Figure

THR Buggin Da Fame
Gold Sugar N Spice
Winchester

Thee Other Bogart "Rooster"
IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Flight Risk
Bubbalicious

Moon The Judge

Six LanesTa Fame
Checkmate Judge
"Karma"

Remi

16.451

16.483
16.484
16.515
16.519
16.592
16.812

17.358
17.453
17.827
18.268
18.545
30.782
46.829
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

46.80
40.93
29.23

38.54
33.71
24.07



PBHA 8-2-2025

Name

Josey Howard
Sydnie Linarez
Nicole Slusher

Courtney Marganelli
Sarah Flansburg
Nicole Slusher

Cameron Hamblin
Skyee Vessey

Crystal Platt
Madi Hunter
Crystal Harris
Cassie Ward
Madi Hunter
Olivia Larson
Teresa Bulmer
Cadence Barber
Payton Werth

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Ben Pust
McKenna Doll

RockNHorse Arena

HorseName
Moon The Judge
Thee Other Bogart "Rooster"
Boom hold that Kiss

Division 6
R Jamica Jo
Ivy
HXIffywood

Division 7
finallygotmyperks

Division 8
"Roxy"

Division 9

Six LanesTa Fame

Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"
Judge Annie Berry
"Dutton"

Blue Rey

Flight Risk

"Copa"

Bubbalicious

"Spade"

Mr Cinnamon Crunch
IMACARBONCOPY

"Pina"

Time

too fast
15.333
16.526
16.546

17.355
17.362
17.596

17.781

18.644

18.722
18.898
20.856
20.918
26.328
29.305
30.979
36.768
no time

no time
no time
no time

Winnings

27.72

18.48

35.42

24.95

18.49
12.31

Points
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Wendy Cooper Bubba Boots no time
Storee Marlar "Cash" no time



PBHA 8-2-3-2025

Division I

Division I

Division II1

Division IV

Division V

Name

Josie Fuccillo
Kinzien Harris
Charlee Hoge

Braelyn Johnson
Violet Ratkie
Amelia Harris
Kendra McDowell
Hayden Hansen

Taya Hass
Josie Fuccillo

Rita Hale
Violet Ratkie
Cooper Zelis
Sydney Nedrow

Ashley Waterman
Elena Colson
Brooke Burnham
Briella Cantrell
Payton Werth
Skyee Vessey
Karlee Cushman

RockNHorse Arena

HorseName

RNR Ultimate Hayday
Leader for Cash
Kid Wayne

One Boomin Chic
Favorite Cowgirl

JJ Dash N Judge
"Blondie"

Dalts Rare Eddie "Junior"

A Corona for Duncan
"Sparkles"

Busy Playin with Rocks
Docoleanas Figure
Owatta Zippity DoDa

"Sister"

Ima Jet Setter "Mia"

BKT Pockets

THR Buggin Da Fame
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
"Spade"

"Roxy"

"Abby"

Time

15.171
15.192
15.386

15.712
15.727
15.741
16.095
16.164

16.393
16.484

16.683
16.812
16.947
17.007

17.231
17.334
17.358
17.469
19.234
19.388
21.076

Winnings

25.12
16.74

22.22
14.81

19.32
12.88

16.43
10.94

13.53
9.01

Points
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Kinsley Watson "Owen" 24.252
Addison Harris Checkmate Judge no time



PBHA 8-2-2025

Division I
1

Division II
1
2
3

Division IIT
1
2

Name

Heather Hoge

Viki Friedrich
Shirley Cooper
Tammy Bailey
Viki Friedrich
Stephanie Higgins
Diane Carter
Bobbi Hamilton
Shannon Watson

Kim Yore

Melanie Nevares
Kim Yore

Shannon Watson
Jodi Kvinsland
Kathy Boultinghouse

Jodi Kvinsland
Charity Dixon

Keston Greiner
Tonya Hebert
Katie Allen
Mandee Dudley

RockNHorse Arena

HorseName

KM Locked N Loaded

Midnight Sun

COUNT N ON PROFIT
PC Mari This Judge
Moonlight Lane

PC Mulberry Sun
Codys Lil Playmate
Rallee For Victory

Oh My Great Advice

ZSA Magic Man
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
Ima Girl Fling

Dats Cartel Cash

Runnin Down First

RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb"

Kings Derby Chick
StreaknFame

Kick Ash Cash
Secretariats Fame
Tres Streakin
Geee Six

Time

14.827

14.888
14.979
15.061
15.103
15.185
15.234
15.246
15.276

15.487
15.583
15.604
15.675
15.699
15.804

15.840
15.876

15.975
16.038
16.091
16.126

Winnings

26.22

22.93
16.37

23.20
20.28
14.48

20.17
17.63

12.60

Points

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3
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Division IV
1
2

Division V
1
2

Missy Murphy
Jill Schrader
Chris Jerde

Jody Eastridge
Kim Sweem

Mitzi Frick
Kathi Dahlstrom

Alicia Fox
Raime Wright

Henniemar Schak
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Bobbi Hamilton
Crystal Platt

Julie Yoney

Crystal Harris

CW Pocos Frost
RT Goalies Advice
HesAFirstDownFrench

One Fancy Frenchman "Jay'

BSR Cashndash Biankus

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"

Kaida

JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
Gees Hancock Gal

Mulberry Fame "Sue Ellen"

Winchester

XXX Hoolah Hancock
Six LanesTa Fame

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Judge Annie Berry

16.210
16.215
16.253

16.443
16.451

16.515
16.592

16.827
16.868

17.291
17.827
18.446
18.501
18.545
20.856

17.14
14.99

10.71

14.13
12.34

8.81

Div 4

Div 5
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PBHA 8-2-2025

Name

Ruby Jo Kroll

Aspen Rivas
Waylan Rae Bills
Aspen Rivas

RockNHorse Arena

HorseName Time
Division 1

Pablo 38.666
Division V

"Stella" 61.672

LMP Sunday Stetson 65.114

"Classy" 138.268

Winnings

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00



PBHA 8-2-2025

Name

Braelyn Johnson

Leigha Cooper
Alyson Rehm

Ashley Waterman
Kendra McDowell
Sydney Nedrow

Morgan Jonsson
Violet Ratkie
Wendy Cooper
Skyee Vessey
Madi Hunter
Teresa Bulmer
Olivia Larson
Violet Ratkie
Kelly Racke
Teaka Dahlstrom
Charlee Hoge
Polly Kroll

RockNHorse Arena

HorseName
Division 1
One Boomin Chic
"Karma"
Division 11
French Hush Money
Division 111

Ima Jet Setter "Mia"
"Blondie"
"Sister"

Division IV
Silverado Charm
Docoleanas Figure
Bubba Boots
"Roxy"
Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"
"Copa"
Flight Risk
Favorite Cowgirl
Margarita Traveler
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
SonOfAWhizkey
Frenchies Peppy Gal

Time

21.408
22.342

22.605

23.782
23.936
24.233

24.464
24.809
26.129
27.881
35.623
43.949
46.785
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

22.68
15.12

34.02

17.39
11.59

15.12
10.08
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